DM | ERGOMETER 2024

RZDOVRE CENTRUM

RACE 61 WOMEN U18 K1 200 FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1 2
2 3
3 4

1

Empty lane
Empty lane
ELINE REINHOLDT OLESEN Andrea

CHRISTENSEN Ellen

S@BORG VEGTSERVICE

Soehors Srale Serdoe

CRAFT ;:-
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HVIDOVRE KAJAKKLUB

27.01.2024 -

SAT PM 14:20

KLUB RESULTAT

51:046
+00.000

51:086
+00.040

361 56:018
+04.972

361 DNS
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