

RACE 61 WOMEN U18 K1 200 FINAL

SAT PM 14:20

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUB	RESULTAT
1	2	Empty lane		51:046 +00.000
2	3	Empty lane		51:086 +00.040
3	4	ELINE REINHOLDT OLESEN Andrea	361	56:018 +04.972
1		CHRISTENSEN Ellen	361	DNS

